COMMERZBANK AG

COMMERZBANK AG

ISIN: DE000CBK1001

WKN: CBK100

Overview

2024/09/19 10:00:07

Price
15.525 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.49% (-0.24)

DEOOOCBK1001
CBK

Xetra

EUR

Financial

Stock

18,670 EUR
GERMANY DAX

15.52 EUR (2,799)
15.53 EUR (2,486)
15.755 EUR
15.775 EUR

15.47 EUR

15.76 EUR
15.60677 EUR
1,643,092
25,643,352.40
2,081
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbos

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market
Date Headline
2022/05/04

Global Equity Ratings

2022/05/04 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2022/04/27 2 Global Equity Ratings
2022/04/27 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2022/04/14 2  Global Equity Ratings

[ [e[=[=

06.2024

# products

Download

40


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=62117845,156677322
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE000CBK1001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE000CBK1001&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000CBK1001&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000CBK1001&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=276036
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e49931131fcdd0fdd5f6e1474e5b26ba353a1a6127f20eb69c5c0c318e7a4efd&idfile=56359&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56359%2F2022-05-04%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d838ab9edbb4e117d&time=1726820129&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=276035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e86e02ee09e33419554b7d4157591b0f91a5192dfa602b32c0b4fdce4c8b5870&idfile=56358&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56358%2F2022-05-04%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=23c1a42691484922c&time=1726820129&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=274567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ff4e50f2627efede2e5878678656b46fb0b0a7a5b3b6972a489a091129e6e64&idfile=56318&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56318%2F2022-04-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9bec738048e57469b&time=1726820129&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=274565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0e1b857611110760d9ef9fa101000f50204f04b8a6f13801f0f8f55f01468c2&idfile=56317&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56317%2F2022-04-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=53eb5d158d3f5dfdc&time=1726820129&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=272667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f455f1a8ac5c70a6d55321def91af6939eadbd1cdd5ecc0a002588cb533357b&idfile=56263&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56263%2F2022-04-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9c2423b30fa4bc223&time=1726820129&tool=RSC

COMMERZBANK AG

Details

2024/09/19 10:00:07

Price
15.525 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-1.49% (-0.24)

ISIN DEO00CBK1001
Symbol CBK
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,670 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.52 EUR (2,799)
Ask (Ask size) 15.53 EUR (2,486)
Open 15.755 EUR
High 15.775 EUR
Low 15.47 EUR
Close (prev. day) 15.76 EUR
VWAP 15.60677 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,643,092
Trading volume 25,643,352.40
Number of trades 2,081
Last size 422
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +33.05% +61.51% +187.69%
Perf (abs.) +3.92 +6.01 +10.30
Beta - - -
Volatility  35.60 32.21 41.84
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Information about previous performance does not guarante
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbos

All listings for COMMERZBANK AG

Exchange [£] Date Time Price
Xetra 2024/ 10:00 15.525 EUR
09/19

07.2023 06.2024

e future performance.

15.503 EUR (9,594,709)
13.331 EUR (6,111,469)
14.278 EUR (5,288,229)
12.453 EUR (6,694,905)
16.030 EUR (2024/09/18)
10.145 EUR (2024/02/08)
16.030 EUR (2024/09/18)
9.462 EUR (2023/09/26)

# products
40
Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
25.64 2,081
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE000CBK1001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=DE000CBK1001

COMMERZBANK AG

ERSTE

Group

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf
Budapest Stock Exchange

Bucharest Stock Exchange

Berlin

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/19

2024/
09/19

2023/
03/20

2024/
09/19

2024/
09/19

2024/
09/19

2024/
09/19

2024/
09/19

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/19

2024/
09/19

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/19

2024/
09/19

17:32

09:59

10:00

17:36

08:36

09:00

08:16

09:49

09:58

15:30

19:40

09:59

09:31

17:19

09:15

09:20

16.425 EUR

15.55 EUR

15.525 EUR

11.01 CHF

15.735 EUR

15.75 EUR

15.69 EUR

15.51 EUR

15.55 EUR

17.50 USD

15.70 EUR

15.55 EUR

15.505 EUR

6,276.00 HUF

79.00 RON

15.575 EUR

0.00

4.98

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.27

1.49

0.00

0.02

0.46

0.00

0.75

0.00

0.00

268

57
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385745
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249100441
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245169972
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245169972
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21335
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180041
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9487600
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363932
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363932
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21334
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80313168
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119606912
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21329

COMMERZBANK AG

Company profile

Company Logo

COMMERZBANK

Contact Details

COMMERZBANK AG

Kaiserplatz - 60261 Frankfurt
Telefon: +49-69-9353-10080

Fax: +

}

E-mail: info@commerzbank.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Manfred Knof

Bettina Orlopp

Bernd Spalt

Christiane
Vorspel

Michael
Kotzbauer

Sabine
Minarsky

Thomas
Schaufler

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jens Weidmann
Frank Czichowski
Gertrude Tumpel-
Gugerell

Jutta A. Dénges
Burkhard Keese
Caroline Seifert
Daniela Mattheus
Frank Westhoff
Frederik Simon
Werning

Gunnar de Buhr
Harald Christ
Heike Anscheit
Maxi Leuchters
Michael Schramm
Nina Olderdissen
Ralf Wittmann
Sabine U. Dietrich
Sandra Persiehl

Sascha Uebel

Uwe Tschage

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@commerzbank.com
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